Easily upgrade your
city’s lighting for
future-proof energy
savings
AluRoad gen2
The AluRoad gen2 family is available in 2 versions, standard AluRoad gen2 and
AluRoad gen2 Pro. These are available in 2 sizes, Mini and Medium. Standard
AluRoad gen2 as BGP020 Mini and BGP025 Medium, AluRoad gen2 Pro as BGP021

AluRoad gen2
4Product family leaflet, 2025, February 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
76890100 BGP020 LED69/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 LED69
76894900 BGP020 LED34/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 LED34
76895600 BGP020 LED51/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 LED51
76896300 BGP020 LED69/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 LED69
76900700 BGP020 LED34/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED34
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED51
76902100 BGP020 LED69/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED69
76906900 BGP020 LED34/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 LED34
76907600 BGP020 LED51/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 LED51
76908300 BGP020 LED69/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 LED69
76912000 BGP020 LED34/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 LED34
76913700 BGP020 LED51/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 LED51
76914400 BGP020 LED69/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 LED69
46998300 BGP026 LED91/740 II DM GR SRT 48/60A LED91
46999000 BGP026 LED113/740 II DM GR 48/60A LED113
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A LED147
47004000 BGP026 LED91/740 II DW GR 48/60A LED91
47005700 BGP026 LED113/740 II DW GR SRT 48/60A LED113
47007100 BGP026 LED113/730 DW GR SRG10 48/60A LED113
47008800 BGP026 LED147/730 II DW GR 48/60A LED147
47012500 BGP026 LED113/730 II DN GR 48/60A LED113
47013200 BGP026 LED147/730 II DN GR 48/60A LED147
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A LED120
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED91
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED113
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED147
76891800 BGP025 LED91/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 LED91

AluRoad gen2
6Product family leaflet, 2025, February 4 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
47005700 BGP026
LED113/740 II DW
GR SRT 48/60A
23° x 59° x 148° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 9,890 lm
47007100 BGP026
LED113/730 DW
GR SRG10
48/60A
23° x 59° x 148° 730 warm
white
3000 K 9,890 lm
47008800 BGP026
LED147/730 II DW
GR 48/60A
23° x 59° x 148° 730 warm
white
3000 K 12,325 lm
47012500 BGP026
LED113/730 II DN
GR 48/60A
23° x 44° x 152° 730 warm
white
3000 K 9,890 lm
47013200 BGP026
LED147/730 II DN
GR 48/60A
23° x 44° x 152° 730 warm
white
3000 K 12,325 lm
49922500 BGP026
LED120/740
DM10 GR 48/60A
5° x 55° x 150° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 10,320 lm
76885700 BGP025
LED91/740 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 7,482 lm
76886400 BGP025
LED113/740 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 9,030 lm
76887100 BGP025
LED147/740 II DM
CLO-DDF2

white
4000 K 11,475 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
76897000 BGP025
LED91/740 II DN
CLO-DDF2
23° x 44° x 152° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 7,568 lm
76898700 BGP025
LED113/740 II DN
CLO-DDF2
23° x 44° x 152° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 9,135 lm
76899400 BGP025
LED147/740 II DN
CLO-DDF2
23° x 44° x 152° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 11,610 lm
76903800 BGP025
LED91/730 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 730 warm
white
3000 K 7,482 lm
76904500 BGP025
LED113/730 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 730 warm
white
3000 K 9,030 lm
76905200 BGP025
LED147/730 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 730 warm
white
3000 K 11,475 lm

47006400 BGP021 LED69/730 II DW GR 48/60A Distribution wide
47009500 BGP021 LED34/730 DN GR 48/60A Distribution narrow
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
47010100 BGP021 LED51/730 II DN GR 48/60A Distribution narrow
47011800 BGP021 LED69/730 II DN GR SRT 48/60A Distribution narrow
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Distribution wide
76882600 BGP020 LED34/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76883300 BGP020 LED51/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76884000 BGP020 LED69/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76888800 BGP020 LED34/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76889500 BGP020 LED51/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
AluRoad gen2
7Product family leaflet, 2025, February 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
76890100 BGP020 LED69/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76894900 BGP020 LED34/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76895600 BGP020 LED51/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76896300 BGP020 LED69/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76900700 BGP020 LED34/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76902100 BGP020 LED69/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76906900 BGP020 LED34/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76907600 BGP020 LED51/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76908300 BGP020 LED69/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76912000 BGP020 LED34/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76913700 BGP020 LED51/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76914400 BGP020 LED69/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
46998300 BGP026 LED91/740 II DM GR SRT 48/60A Distribution medium
46999000 BGP026 LED113/740 II DM GR 48/60A Distribution medium
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A Distribution medium
47004000 BGP026 LED91/740 II DW GR 48/60A Distribution wide
47005700 BGP026 LED113/740 II DW GR SRT 48/60A Distribution wide
47007100 BGP026 LED113/730 DW GR SRG10 48/60A Distribution wide
47008800 BGP026 LED147/730 II DW GR 48/60A Distribution wide
47012500 BGP026 LED113/730 II DN GR 48/60A Distribution narrow
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
47013200 BGP026 LED147/730 II DN GR 48/60A Distribution narrow
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Distribution wide
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76891800 BGP025 LED91/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76892500 BGP025 LED113/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76897000 BGP025 LED91/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76898700 BGP025 LED113/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76899400 BGP025 LED147/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow
76903800 BGP025 LED91/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76904500 BGP025 LED113/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76905200 BGP025 LED147/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76909000 BGP025 LED91/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76910600 BGP025 LED113/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76911300 BGP025 LED147/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide

differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
47005700 BGP026 LED113/740
II DW GR SRT 48/60A
61 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
47007100 BGP026 LED113/730
DW GR SRG10
48/60A
64 W Surge protection level until 10 kV
differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
47008800 BGP026 LED147/730
II DW GR 48/60A
85 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
47012500 BGP026 LED113/730
II DN GR 48/60A
64 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
47013200 BGP026 LED147/730
II DN GR 48/60A
85 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740
DM10 GR 48/60A
65 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II
DM CLO-DDF2
49.5 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II
DM CLO-DDF2
61 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740
II DM CLO-DDF2
81 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode

differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
76915100 BGP025 LED91/730 II
DN CLO-DDF2
52 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
76916800 BGP025 LED113/730 II
DN CLO-DDF2
64 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
76917500 BGP025 LED147/730
II DN CLO-DDF2
85 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
46995200 BGP021 LED34/740 II DM GR 48/60A No
46996900 BGP021 LED51/740 II DM GR SRT 48/60A Yes
46997600 BGP021 LED69/740 DM GR SRG10 48/60A No
47001900 BGP021 LED34/740 DW GR SRT 48/60A Yes
47002600 BGP021 LED51/740 II DW GR SDM10E 48/60A No
47003300 BGP021 LED69/740 II DW GR SRT 48/60A Yes
47006400 BGP021 LED69/730 II DW GR 48/60A No
47009500 BGP021 LED34/730 DN GR 48/60A No
47010100 BGP021 LED51/730 II DN GR 48/60A No
47011800 BGP021 LED69/730 II DN GR SRT 48/60A Yes
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Yes
76882600 BGP020 LED34/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76883300 BGP020 LED51/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76884000 BGP020 LED69/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76888800 BGP020 LED34/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes
76889500 BGP020 LED51/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes
76890100 BGP020 LED69/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes
76894900 BGP020 LED34/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Yes
76895600 BGP020 LED51/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Yes
76896300 BGP020 LED69/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Yes
76900700 BGP020 LED34/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76902100 BGP020 LED69/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76906900 BGP020 LED34/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes
76907600 BGP020 LED51/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes
76908300 BGP020 LED69/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes
76912000 BGP020 LED34/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 Yes
76913700 BGP020 LED51/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 Yes
76914400 BGP020 LED69/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
46998300 BGP026 LED91/740 II DM GR SRT 48/60A Yes
46999000 BGP026 LED113/740 II DM GR 48/60A No
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A No
47004000 BGP026 LED91/740 II DW GR 48/60A No
47005700 BGP026 LED113/740 II DW GR SRT 48/60A Yes
47007100 BGP026 LED113/730 DW GR SRG10 48/60A No
47008800 BGP026 LED147/730 II DW GR 48/60A No
47012500 BGP026 LED113/730 II DN GR 48/60A No
47013200 BGP026 LED147/730 II DN GR 48/60A No
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Yes
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76891800 BGP025 LED91/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes

76913700 BGP020 LED51/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 IK08
76914400 BGP020 LED69/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
46998300 BGP026 LED91/740 II DM GR SRT 48/60A IK09
46999000 BGP026 LED113/740 II DM GR 48/60A IK09
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A IK09
47004000 BGP026 LED91/740 II DW GR 48/60A IK09
47005700 BGP026 LED113/740 II DW GR SRT 48/60A IK09
47007100 BGP026 LED113/730 DW GR SRG10 48/60A IK09
47008800 BGP026 LED147/730 II DW GR 48/60A IK09
47012500 BGP026 LED113/730 II DN GR 48/60A IK09
47013200 BGP026 LED147/730 II DN GR 48/60A IK09
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A IK09
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76891800 BGP025 LED91/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 IK08

76890100 BGP020 LED69/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76894900 BGP020 LED34/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 BGP020
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
76895600 BGP020 LED51/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76896300 BGP020 LED69/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76900700 BGP020 LED34/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76902100 BGP020 LED69/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76906900 BGP020 LED34/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76907600 BGP020 LED51/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76908300 BGP020 LED69/730 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76912000 BGP020 LED34/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76913700 BGP020 LED51/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76914400 BGP020 LED69/730 II DN CLO-DDF2 BGP020
46998300 BGP026 LED91/740 II DM GR SRT 48/60A BGP026
46999000 BGP026 LED113/740 II DM GR 48/60A BGP026
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A BGP026
47004000 BGP026 LED91/740 II DW GR 48/60A BGP026
47005700 BGP026 LED113/740 II DW GR SRT 48/60A BGP026
47007100 BGP026 LED113/730 DW GR SRG10 48/60A BGP026
47008800 BGP026 LED147/730 II DW GR 48/60A BGP026
AluRoad gen2
11Product family leaflet, 2025, February 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
47012500 BGP026 LED113/730 II DN GR 48/60A BGP026
47013200 BGP026 LED147/730 II DN GR 48/60A BGP026
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A BGP026
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76891800 BGP025 LED91/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76892500 BGP025 LED113/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76897000 BGP025 LED91/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 BGP025